
Solon State Qualifer Meet
1A Boys     Sports Complex - Solon, IA     10/19/2017     Partly Sunny, Wind SE 10-20mph & 70°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Bellevue                       1    2    3    7   10   23   57   =  23      17:01      0:38
    2   Starmont                      13   14   22   27   29   30   51   = 105      18:00      0:56
    3   Calamus-Wheatland              6   19   21   34   52   70   79   = 132      18:15      2:17
    4   Maquoketa Valley              17   25   28   32   55   60   73   = 157      18:31      1:51
    5   Durant                        15   24   36   39   67  102  137   = 181      18:43      2:34
    6   Springville-Central City       9   43   46   47   50   68   75   = 195      18:55      2:08
    7   Wilton                         4   18   59   63   88   92   98   = 232      19:04      3:32
    8   North Linn                    11   37   49   77   82   93  104   = 256      19:17      2:59
    9   Winfield-Mt. Union            16   20   54   87   94  111  131   = 271      19:20      3:05
   10   Easton Valley                 40   45   62   64   83  103  143   = 294      19:44      1:31
   11   Marquette Catholic            26   33   76   85  109  122  128   = 329      19:51      3:07
   12   Iowa Mennonite                 8   56   72   97  101  105  141   = 334      19:49      3:48
   13   Columbus                      35   44   71   78  108  120  126   = 336      19:59      2:39
   14   Alburnett                     31   41   80   89   99  113  129   = 340      19:55      2:25
   15   Prince of Peace Catholic      12   38   95  100  114  125        = 359      19:57      4:12
   16   Central Community             61   65   86   90  112  133  135   = 414      20:34      1:41
   17   Lone Tree                     48   69   91  117  118             = 443      20:48      2:31
   18   Postville                     53   58  116  121  136             = 484      21:24      4:14
   19   Clayton Ridge                 74   81  107  123  124  132  139   = 509      21:17      1:54
   20   Edgewood-Colesburg             5   96  127  146  147             = 521      22:25      8:52
   21   Highland                      66   84  106  130  138  142  149   = 524      21:43      3:57
   22   East Buchanan                 42  110  115  134  150             = 551      23:41     13:56
   23   Isaac Newton Christian Acad  119  140  144  145  148             = 696      24:29      4:34

 Incomplete Teams:  Lansing Kee, MFL MarMac, Midland
  Bib  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

 1014      1       1   Brady Griebel                FR    Bellevue                          16:45      5:23
 1016      2       2   Caleb Kress                  SR    Bellevue                          16:53      5:26
 1018      3       3   Alex Reed                    JR    Bellevue                          16:55      5:27
 1261      4       4   Buddy Darting                SO    Wilton                            17:05      5:30
 1103      5       5   Jacob Wessel                 SR    Edgewood-Colesburg                17:07      5:31
 1029      6       6   Hunter Rickels               JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:10      5:32
 1015      7       7   Kyle Guenther                JR    Bellevue                          17:12      5:32
 1124      8       8   Levi Geyer                   SR    Iowa Mennonite                    17:17      5:34
 1232      9       9   Caleb Christiansen           JR    Springville-Central City          17:18      5:34
 1019     10      10   Jack Sieverding              JR    Bellevue                          17:23      5:36
 1196     11      11   Seth Boss                    JR    North Linn                        17:27      5:37
 1227     12      12   Payton Schier                JR    Prince of Peace Catholic          17:30      5:38
 1250     13      13   Caleb Wittman                SR    Starmont                          17:32      5:39
 1246     14      14   Mitchell Hayes               SR    Starmont                          17:34      5:39
 1067     15      15   Easton Botkins               JR    Durant                            17:36      5:40
 1271     16      16   Brody Barton                 FR    Winfield-Mt. Union                17:43      5:42
 1163     17      17   Chance Downs                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                  17:46      5:43
 1259     18      18   Noah Brown                   SR    Wilton                            17:46      5:43
 1025     19      19   Chandler Gannon              SO    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:55      5:46
 1274     20      20   Jarod Kadel                  JR    Winfield-Mt. Union                17:57      5:47
 1027     21      21   Hunter Kastantin             JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 17:59      5:47
 1245     22      22   Colt Gilson                  SR    Starmont                          18:00      5:48
 1013     23      23   Griffin Benson               SR    Bellevue                          18:01      5:48
 1073     24      24   Jack Voss                    JR    Durant                            18:09      5:51
 1164     25      25   Brenden Hogan                SR    Maquoketa Valley                  18:10      5:51
 1171     26      26   William Draus                SR    Marquette Catholic                18:19      5:54
 1249     27      27   Carson Willie                SR    Starmont                          18:23      5:55
 1169     28      28   Tate Trenkamp                JR    Maquoketa Valley                  18:26      5:56
 1248     29      29   Graham Schuchmann            SO    Starmont                          18:28      5:57
 1244     30      30   Christopher Baumgartner      SO    Starmont                          18:30      5:57
 1005     31      31   Max Molander                 SR    Alburnett                         18:33      5:58
 1167     32      32   Derek Mensen                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                  18:37      6:00
 1176     33      33   Jebadiah Schwager            JR    Marquette Catholic                18:39      6:00
 1031     34      34   Raymond Venditti             JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 18:41      6:01
 1059     35      35   Marc Estrada                 SR    Columbus                          18:44      6:02
 1071     36      36   Anthony Mundt                JR    Durant                            18:46      6:02
 1202     37      37   Logan Williams               JR    North Linn                        18:47      6:03
 1223     38      38   Johann Hudson                JR    Prince of Peace Catholic          18:48      6:03
 1068     39      39   Jeremy Carnes                JR    Durant                            18:53      6:05
 1096     40      40   Jacob Zeimet                 SR    Easton Valley                     18:56      6:06
 1004     41      41   Brandon Mather               SR    Alburnett                         19:03      6:08
 1083     42      42   Christian French             SR    East Buchanan                     19:08      6:09
 1237     43      43   Cade Zaruba                  SO    Springville-Central City          19:10      6:10
 1060     44      44   Hunter Humiston              JR    Columbus                          19:12      6:11
 1093     45      45   Payton Olson                 SR    Easton Valley                     19:13      6:11
 1234     46      46   Tryston Engen                FR    Springville-Central City          19:17      6:13
 1236     47      47   Austin Smith                 JR    Springville-Central City          19:22      6:14
 1154     48      48   Alberto Cortes               FR    Lone Tree                         19:23      6:14
 1200     49      49   Curtis Schott                FR    North Linn                        19:24      6:15
 1231     50      50   James Baker                  SR    Springville-Central City          19:27      6:15
 1247     51      51   Tyler Lynde                  SR    Starmont                          19:27      6:15
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Solon State Qualifer Meet
1A Boys     Sports Complex - Solon, IA     10/19/2017     Partly Sunny, Wind SE 10-20mph & 70°

  Bib  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

 1028     52      52   Chase Knoche                 FR    Calamus-Wheatland                 19:28      6:16
 1272     53      53   Brayan Silva                 JR    Postville                         19:36      6:19
 1215     54      54   Asa Gipple                   SO    Winfield-Mt. Union                19:37      6:19
 1166     55      55   Mason Lubben                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                  19:37      6:19
 1123     56      56   Jacob Boller                 JR    Iowa Mennonite                    19:39      6:20
 1017     57      57   Collin Olson                 SR    Bellevue                          19:41      6:20
 1210     58      58   Luis Garcia                  FR    Postville                         19:42      6:21
 1263     59      59   Chase Montagna               SR    Wilton                            19:51      6:23
 1165     60      60   Daniel Hunter                JR    Maquoketa Valley                  19:52      6:24
 1039     61      61   Luke Tuecke                  SO    Central Community                 19:57      6:25
 1094     62      62   Michael Parker               SR    Easton Valley                     20:00      6:26
 1262     63      63   Issac Hunter                 JR    Wilton                            20:02      6:27
 1092     64      64   Buddy Junge                  JR    Easton Valley                     20:04      6:28
 1145     65           Dylan Walleser               JR    Lansing Kee                       20:05      6:28
 1038     66      65   Levi Tuecke                  SR    Central Community                 20:05      6:28
 1113     67      66   Bryan Redlinger              SO    Highland                          20:07      6:28
 1233     68      67   Bruce Dillabough             JR    Durant                            20:10      6:29
 1069     69      68   Marshal Cordes               JR    Springville-Central City          20:10      6:29
 1156     70      69   Nick Saltzman                FR    Lone Tree                         20:11      6:30
 1026     71      70   Max Hansen                   JR    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:12      6:30
 1058     72      71   Johnny Espinosa              FR    Columbus                          20:13      6:30
 1125     73      72   Aaron Hershberger            FR    Iowa Mennonite                    20:16      6:31
 1168     74      73   Jon Siebert                  JR    Maquoketa Valley                  20:16      6:31
 1049     75      74   Jake Harwick                 FR    Clayton Ridge                     20:16      6:32
 1235     76      75   Luke Frosch                  FR    Springville-Central City          20:18      6:32
 1175     77      76   Caleb Schroeder              SR    Marquette Catholic                20:19      6:32
 1201     78      77   Jason Schwarzhoff            SR    North Linn                        20:21      6:33
 1061     79      78   Jesus Medrano                SO    Columbus                          20:21      6:33
 1030     80      79   Nathan Traver                SR    Calamus-Wheatland                 20:23      6:34
 1002     81      80   Dillon Kremer                SO    Alburnett                         20:23      6:34
 1051     82      81   Tristian Meyers              JR    Clayton Ridge                     20:25      6:34
 1198     83      82   Evan Gyorko                  SO    North Linn                        20:26      6:35
 1091     84      83   Hunter Horst                 SR    Easton Valley                     20:27      6:35
 1112     85      84   Mason Manley                 SR    Highland                          20:28      6:35
 1170     86      85   Jake Anderson                FR    Marquette Catholic                20:31      6:36
 1036     87      86   Cody Mueller                 SR    Central Community                 20:31      6:36
 1277     88      87   Dane Sweezer                 FR    Winfield-Mt. Union                20:34      6:37
 1260     89      88   Lief Clevenger               SR    Wilton                            20:37      6:38
 1001     90      89   Jared Graubard               JR    Alburnett                         20:37      6:38
 1033     91      90   Luke Asche                   FR    Central Community                 20:38      6:38
 1153     92      91   Cale Christofferson          FR    Lone Tree                         20:41      6:39
 1264     93      92   Cole Rabedeaux               SR    Wilton                            20:41      6:39
 1195     94           Ryan Wariner                 JR    Midland                           20:46      6:41
 1199     95      93   Mitchell Rawson              SR    North Linn                        20:46      6:41
 1275     96      94   Tristan Kauffman             SR    Winfield-Mt. Union                20:48      6:42
 1226     97      95   Kyle Sager                   FR    Prince of Peace Catholic          20:48      6:42
 1099     98      96   Kody Hoeger                  FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                20:50      6:42
 1126     99      97   John Hughes                  FR    Iowa Mennonite                    20:50      6:42
 1258    100      98   Ethan Bailey                 FR    Wilton                            20:54      6:44
 1003    101      99   Izic MacKey                  JR    Alburnett                         20:58      6:45
 1222    102     100   Joshua Frana                 SO    Prince of Peace Catholic          20:58      6:45
 1128    103     101   Gideon Sangare               JR    Iowa Mennonite                    21:05      6:47
 1142    104           Jacob Berns                  JR    Lansing Kee                       21:11      6:49
 1072    105     102   Thomas Rhoades               SR    Durant                            21:11      6:49
 1095    106     103   Avery Rowold                 SR    Easton Valley                     21:12      6:49
 1197    107     104   Jesse Gillingham             SO    North Linn                        21:16      6:51
 1127    108     105   Micah Miller                 JR    Iowa Mennonite                    21:17      6:51
 1114    109     106   Jacob Roling                 FR    Highland                          21:19      6:52
 1052    110     107   Vincent Schmelzer            JR    Clayton Ridge                     21:23      6:53
 1064    111     108   Chase Wheeler                JR    Columbus                          21:24      6:53
 1186    112           Colin Moses                  FR    MFL MarMac                        21:26      6:54
 1172    113     109   Nicholas Hager               SO    Marquette Catholic                21:26      6:54
 1187    114           Keagan Smerud                SO    MFL MarMac                        21:28      6:55
 1085    115     110   Tyson Russell                SO    East Buchanan                     21:35      6:57
 1273    116     111   Bryant Holtcamp              JR    Winfield-Mt. Union                21:36      6:57
 1037    117     112   Andrey Shirbroun             SR    Central Community                 21:38      6:58
 1007    118     113   Brent Sperfslage             SO    Alburnett                         21:39      6:58
 1225    119     114   Gage Ruden                   SO    Prince of Peace Catholic          21:42      6:59
 1082    120     115   Austin Cook                  SO    East Buchanan                     21:43      6:59
 1146    121           Ryan Whalen                  JR    Lansing Kee                       21:45      7:00
 1216    122     116   Kevin Soy                    SO    Postville                         21:46      7:00
 1157    123     117   Caleb Viers                  JR    Lone Tree                         21:49      7:01
 1155    124     118   Curtis Patterson             SR    Lone Tree                         21:54      7:03
 1138    125     119   Elliot Potter                SO    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    21:55      7:03
 1063    126     120   James Spurlock               SR    Columbus                          21:59      7:05
 1214    127     121   Wilson Sajcap                SO    Postville                         22:06      7:07
 1173    128     122   Parker Mueller               SO    Marquette Catholic                22:09      7:08
 1050    129     123   Treyton Meyers               SO    Clayton Ridge                     22:10      7:08
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 1048    130     124   Francisco Gomez              SO    Clayton Ridge                     22:10      7:08
 1224    131     125   Steven Hudson                SO    Prince of Peace Catholic          22:12      7:09
 1062    132     126   Cesar Neri                   SO    Columbus                          22:16      7:10
 1100    133     127   Carson Kirby                 FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                22:18      7:11
 1174    134     128   Julian Nan                   FR    Marquette Catholic                22:20      7:11
 1006    135     129   Nolan Ossman                 JR    Alburnett                         22:37      7:17
 1116    136     130   Luke Vanschoyck              JR    Highland                          22:38      7:17
 1276    137     131   Talon Newton                 FR    Winfield-Mt. Union                22:40      7:18
 1053    138     132   Paul Seitz                   JR    Clayton Ridge                     22:45      7:19
 1035    139     133   Parker Klingman              SR    Central Community                 22:46      7:20
 1193    140           Owen Doll                    FR    Midland                           22:54      7:22
 1084    141     134   Dylan Kress                  SO    East Buchanan                     22:55      7:23
 1034    142     135   Cole Deitchler               SR    Central Community                 22:56      7:23
 1143    143           Michael Mattson              FR    Lansing Kee                       22:59      7:24
 1185    144           Jesse Breuer                 SO    MFL MarMac                        23:29      7:33
 1213    145     136   Diego Nunez                  FR    Postville                         23:50      7:40
 1070    146     137   Cody Paulsen                 FR    Durant                            23:57      7:42
 1115    147     138   Levi Schnoebelen             FR    Highland                          24:03      7:45
 1047    148     139   Beau Cline                   JR    Clayton Ridge                     24:04      7:45
 1141    149     140   Alec Zerpa                   SO    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    24:22      7:51
 1129    150     141   Jesse Slater                 SO    Iowa Mennonite                    24:30      7:53
 1111    151     142   Nathan Butler                SR    Highland                          24:37      7:55
 1090    152     143   Evan Christof                FR    Easton Valley                     24:38      7:56
 1139    153     144   Jacob Santel                 FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    24:48      7:59
 1140    154     145   Jarett Van Zee               FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    24:50      8:00
 1101    155     146   Brenden Pape                 FR    Edgewood-Colesburg                25:47      8:18
 1102    156     147   Chandler Saddoris            JR    Edgewood-Colesburg                25:59      8:22
 1137    157     148   Colvin Lund                  FR    Isaac Newton Christian Academy    26:29      8:32
 1110    158     149   Matt Butler                  SO    Highland                          26:43      8:36
 1184    159           Coltin Ball                  SR    MFL MarMac                        28:14      9:05
 1086    160     150   Christian Sattgast           FR    East Buchanan                     33:03     10:38
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Solon State Qualifer Meet
1A Boys     Sports Complex - Solon, IA     10/19/2017     Partly Sunny, Wind SE 10-20mph & 70°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Bellevue                          Score =   23
    1    Brady Griebel, FR              16:45  5:23
    2    Caleb Kress, SR                16:53  5:26
    3    Alex Reed, JR                  16:55  5:27
    7    Kyle Guenther, JR              17:12  5:32
   10    Jack Sieverding, JR            17:23  5:36
   23    Griffin Benson, SR             18:01  5:48
   57    Collin Olson, SR               19:41  6:20

  2) Starmont                          Score =  105
   13    Caleb Wittman, SR              17:32  5:39
   14    Mitchell Hayes, SR             17:34  5:39
   22    Colt Gilson, SR                18:00  5:48
   27    Carson Willie, SR              18:23  5:55
   29    Graham Schuchmann, SO          18:28  5:57
   30    Christopher Baumgartner, SO    18:30  5:57
   51    Tyler Lynde, SR                19:27  6:15

  3) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  132
    6    Hunter Rickels, JR             17:10  5:32
   19    Chandler Gannon, SO            17:55  5:46
   21    Hunter Kastantin, JR           17:59  5:47
   34    Raymond Venditti, JR           18:41  6:01
   52    Chase Knoche, FR               19:28  6:16
   70    Max Hansen, JR                 20:12  6:30
   79    Nathan Traver, SR              20:23  6:34

  4) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  157
   17    Chance Downs, SO               17:46  5:43
   25    Brenden Hogan, SR              18:10  5:51
   28    Tate Trenkamp, JR              18:26  5:56
   32    Derek Mensen, SO               18:37  6:00
   55    Mason Lubben, SO               19:37  6:19
   60    Daniel Hunter, JR              19:52  6:24
   73    Jon Siebert, JR                20:16  6:31

  5) Durant                            Score =  181
   15    Easton Botkins, JR             17:36  5:40
   24    Jack Voss, JR                  18:09  5:51
   36    Anthony Mundt, JR              18:46  6:02
   39    Jeremy Carnes, JR              18:53  6:05
   67    Bruce Dillabough, JR           20:10  6:29
  102    Thomas Rhoades, SR             21:11  6:49
  137    Cody Paulsen, FR               23:57  7:42

  6) Springville-Central City          Score =  195
    9    Caleb Christiansen, JR         17:18  5:34
   43    Cade Zaruba, SO                19:10  6:10
   46    Tryston Engen, FR              19:17  6:13
   47    Austin Smith, JR               19:22  6:14
   50    James Baker, SR                19:27  6:15
   68    Marshal Cordes, JR             20:10  6:29
   75    Luke Frosch, FR                20:18  6:32

  7) Wilton                            Score =  232
    4    Buddy Darting, SO              17:05  5:30
   18    Noah Brown, SR                 17:46  5:43
   59    Chase Montagna, SR             19:51  6:23
   63    Issac Hunter, JR               20:02  6:27
   88    Lief Clevenger, SR             20:37  6:38
   92    Cole Rabedeaux, SR             20:41  6:39
   98    Ethan Bailey, FR               20:54  6:44

  8) North Linn                        Score =  256
   11    Seth Boss, JR                  17:27  5:37
   37    Logan Williams, JR             18:47  6:03
   49    Curtis Schott, FR              19:24  6:15
   77    Jason Schwarzhoff, SR          20:21  6:33
   82    Evan Gyorko, SO                20:26  6:35
   93    Mitchell Rawson, SR            20:46  6:41
  104    Jesse Gillingham, SO           21:16  6:51

  9) Winfield-Mt. Union                Score =  271
   16    Brody Barton, FR               17:43  5:42
   20    Jarod Kadel, JR                17:57  5:47
   54    Asa Gipple, SO                 19:37  6:19
   87    Dane Sweezer, FR               20:34  6:37
   94    Tristan Kauffman, SR           20:48  6:42
  111    Bryant Holtcamp, JR            21:36  6:57
  131    Talon Newton, FR               22:40  7:18

 10) Easton Valley                     Score =  294
   40    Jacob Zeimet, SR               18:56  6:06
   45    Payton Olson, SR               19:13  6:11
   62    Michael Parker, SR             20:00  6:26
   64    Buddy Junge, JR                20:04  6:28
   83    Hunter Horst, SR               20:27  6:35
  103    Avery Rowold, SR               21:12  6:49
  143    Evan Christof, FR              24:38  7:56

 11) Marquette Catholic                Score =  329
   26    William Draus, SR              18:19  5:54
   33    Jebadiah Schwager, JR          18:39  6:00
   76    Caleb Schroeder, SR            20:19  6:32
   85    Jake Anderson, FR              20:31  6:36
  109    Nicholas Hager, SO             21:26  6:54
  122    Parker Mueller, SO             22:09  7:08
  128    Julian Nan, FR                 22:20  7:11

 12) Iowa Mennonite                    Score =  334
    8    Levi Geyer, SR                 17:17  5:34
   56    Jacob Boller, JR               19:39  6:20
   72    Aaron Hershberger, FR          20:16  6:31
   97    John Hughes, FR                20:50  6:42
  101    Gideon Sangare, JR             21:05  6:47
  105    Micah Miller, JR               21:17  6:51
  141    Jesse Slater, SO               24:30  7:53

 13) Columbus                          Score =  336
   35    Marc Estrada, SR               18:44  6:02
   44    Hunter Humiston, JR            19:12  6:11
   71    Johnny Espinosa, FR            20:13  6:30
   78    Jesus Medrano, SO              20:21  6:33
  108    Chase Wheeler, JR              21:24  6:53
  120    James Spurlock, SR             21:59  7:05
  126    Cesar Neri, SO                 22:16  7:10

 14) Alburnett                         Score =  340
   31    Max Molander, SR               18:33  5:58
   41    Brandon Mather, SR             19:03  6:08
   80    Dillon Kremer, SO              20:23  6:34
   89    Jared Graubard, JR             20:37  6:38
   99    Izic MacKey, JR                20:58  6:45
  113    Brent Sperfslage, SO           21:39  6:58
  129    Nolan Ossman, JR               22:37  7:17

 15) Prince of Peace Catholic          Score =  359
   12    Payton Schier, JR              17:30  5:38
   38    Johann Hudson, JR              18:48  6:03
   95    Kyle Sager, FR                 20:48  6:42
  100    Joshua Frana, SO               20:58  6:45
  114    Gage Ruden, SO                 21:42  6:59
  125    Steven Hudson, SO              22:12  7:09

 16) Central Community                 Score =  414
   61    Luke Tuecke, SO                19:57  6:25
   65    Levi Tuecke, SR                20:05  6:28
   86    Cody Mueller, SR               20:31  6:36
   90    Luke Asche, FR                 20:38  6:38
  112    Andrey Shirbroun, SR           21:38  6:58
  133    Parker Klingman, SR            22:46  7:20
  135    Cole Deitchler, SR             22:56  7:23

 17) Lone Tree                         Score =  443
   48    Alberto Cortes, FR             19:23  6:14
   69    Nick Saltzman, FR              20:11  6:30
   91    Cale Christofferson, FR        20:41  6:39
  117    Caleb Viers, JR                21:49  7:01
  118    Curtis Patterson, SR           21:54  7:03
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

 18) Postville                         Score =  484
   53    Brayan Silva, JR               19:36  6:19
   58    Luis Garcia, FR                19:42  6:21
  116    Kevin Soy, SO                  21:46  7:00
  121    Wilson Sajcap, SO              22:06  7:07
  136    Diego Nunez, FR                23:50  7:40

 19) Clayton Ridge                     Score =  509
   74    Jake Harwick, FR               20:16  6:32
   81    Tristian Meyers, JR            20:25  6:34
  107    Vincent Schmelzer, JR          21:23  6:53
  123    Treyton Meyers, SO             22:10  7:08
  124    Francisco Gomez, SO            22:10  7:08
  132    Paul Seitz, JR                 22:45  7:19
  139    Beau Cline, JR                 24:04  7:45

 20) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  521
    5    Jacob Wessel, SR               17:07  5:31
   96    Kody Hoeger, FR                20:50  6:42
  127    Carson Kirby, FR               22:18  7:11
  146    Brenden Pape, FR               25:47  8:18
  147    Chandler Saddoris, JR          25:59  8:22

 21) Highland                          Score =  524
   66    Bryan Redlinger, SO            20:07  6:28
   84    Mason Manley, SR               20:28  6:35
  106    Jacob Roling, FR               21:19  6:52
  130    Luke Vanschoyck, JR            22:38  7:17
  138    Levi Schnoebelen, FR           24:03  7:45
  142    Nathan Butler, SR              24:37  7:55
  149    Matt Butler, SO                26:43  8:36

 22) East Buchanan                     Score =  551
   42    Christian French, SR           19:08  6:09
  110    Tyson Russell, SO              21:35  6:57
  115    Austin Cook, SO                21:43  6:59
  134    Dylan Kress, SO                22:55  7:23
  150    Christian Sattgast, FR         33:03 10:38

 23) Isaac Newton Christian Academ     Score =  696
  119    Elliot Potter, SO              21:55  7:03
  140    Alec Zerpa, SO                 24:22  7:51
  144    Jacob Santel, FR               24:48  7:59
  145    Jarett Van Zee, FR             24:50  8:00
  148    Colvin Lund, FR                26:29  8:32

 Incomplete Teams:

 Lansing Kee
   65    Dylan Walleser, JR          20:05     6:28
  104    Jacob Berns, JR             21:11     6:49
  121    Ryan Whalen, JR             21:45     7:00
  143    Michael Mattson, FR         22:59     7:24

 MFL MarMac
  112    Colin Moses, FR             21:26     6:54
  114    Keagan Smerud, SO           21:28     6:55
  144    Jesse Breuer, SO            23:29     7:33
  159    Coltin Ball, SR             28:14     9:05

 Midland
   94    Ryan Wariner, JR            20:46     6:41
  140    Owen Doll, FR               22:54     7:22
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